NUMERO DE PROCESO

23001333300520230028300
20001333300320210017400
08001333300720210017301
23001333300420200017701
63001333300220220068100
73001233300220180062701
70001333300520190027800
86001333300220210017401
11001333500920210030901
20001333300320190024100
81001333300120200015100
23001333300620230036500
23001333300920240011000
47001333300520210008501
41001333300420240013500
25269333300120190025301
23001333300120220059900
20001333300320170006700
23001333300120220023201
05001233300020210016600
20001333300320210005600
54001333300320230013100
81001333300220200029701
81001333300120200021901
08001333300520230020600
05001333301020200012900
44001334000120210000601
81001333300420230004200
66001333300620220018100
68001233300020190044300
41001333300420230004700

CEDULA

50882643
77029099
8781100
34986450
41939497
14206533
8729387
69006297
20546360
22447794
28057341
45753909
92501003
12588725
64515677
20698695
50981244
49755115
78027785
21646909
49746204
37320257
60256551
27790491
22457593
42684994
1118806496
63396201
25166831
7514149
1053773361

TIPO DE PROCESO

FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS

FECHA_ENTIDAD

BANCARIA/

24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025
24/03/2025



